
DATE 

09 OCT. 2023 

10 OCT. 2023 

12 OCT. 2023 

13 OCT. 2023 

14 0CT. 2023 

16 0CT. 2023 

11 0CT. 2323 9:45 TO 

26 0CT. 2023 

TIME 

27 OCT 2023 

9:45 TO 
11:15 
9:45 TO 
11:15 

11:15 
9:45 TO 
11:15 

9:45 TO 
11:15 
9:45 TO 
11:15 

9:45 TO 
11:15 

8:30 TO 
11:00 

8:30 TO 
11:00 

RC.COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AHMEDABAD 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2023 

SEM -3 

COURSE 
CODE 

CE202A 

CE 201A 

CC205 

CC204 

CC203 

CC202 

CC 201 

FC201D 

SS201 

SUBJECT 

CORPORATE 
ACCOUNTING 

COST 

B.COM. SEM. -3-5 

ACCOUNTING-I 

Examination co-ordinator 

FUNDAMENTAL 
OF STATISTICS-I 

COMMERCIAL 

COMMUNICATIO 
N-II 

TAXATION-I 

INDIAN 

FINANCIAL 
SYSTEM 
MACRO 

ECONOMICS 
FOUNDATION 
COURSE General 
Insurance 

SOFT SKILL 

NATIONAL 
SERVICE SCHEME 

(1) Students will bring fees receipt and id card. 

expelled and panelized for the same. 

TIME 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:30 T0 1:00 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:30 TO 1:00 

11:15 TO 1:45 

11:15 TO 1:45 

(3) None of the students will carry their mobiles in the Examination hal. 

(6) Internal ATKT examination time table will be announced soon. 

cOURSE 
CODE 

CC301 

R.C College of Commerce 
Ahmedabad 

CC302 

CC303 

CC304 

CC305 

SEM-5 

CE301A 

CE302A 

FC301 

(4) Students are required to write their correct roll number on the answer book. 

SS201 

sUBJECT 

PROBLEMS OF INDIAN 
ECONOMY-I 

MARKETING 

MANAGEMENT IN 

PRACTICE 

BUSINESS LAW-1 

COMMERCIAL 
COMMUNICATION-V 

(2) If you are found in possessive of written materials in any form during Examination you will be immediately 

FUNDAMENTAL OF 

STATISTICS-II 

COST AND FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING 

MANAGEMENT 

ACCOUNTING-I 

FOUNDATION COURSE 

(5) Students must reach their allotted seat before 15 minutes of commencement of examination. 

SS201- SOFT SKILL 
PRESENTATION SKILL 
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