R. C. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AHMEDABAD

INTERNAL EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2023

B.COM. SEM. - 3-5

DATE	SEM-3			SEM-5		
	TIME	COURSE	SUBJECT	TIME	COURSE	SUBJECT
09 OCT. 2023	9:45 TO 11:15	CE202A	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	11:30 TO 1:00	CC301	PROBLEMS OF INDIAN ECONOMY-I
	9:45 TO 11:15	CE201A	COST ACCOUNTING-I	11:30 TO 1:00	CC302	MARKETING MANAGEMENT IN PRACTICE
11 OCT. 2323 12 OCT. 2023	9:45 TO 11:15	CC205	FUNDAMENTAL OF STATISTICS-I	11:30 TO 1:00	CC303	BUSINESS LAW-1
	9:45 TO 11:15	CC204	COMMERCIAL COMMUNICATIO N-III	11:30 TO 1:00	CC304	COMMERCIAL COMMUNICATION-V
13 OCT. 2023 14 OCT. 2023	9:45 TO 11:15	CC203	TAXATION-I	11:30 TO 1:00	CC305	FUNDAMENTAL OF STATISTICS-III
16 OCT. 2023	9:45 TO 11:15	CC202	INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM	11:30 TO 1:00	CE301A	COST AND FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
26 OCT. 2023	9:45 TO 11:15 8:30 TO	CC 201	MACRO ECONOMICS	11:30 TO 1:00	CE302A	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I
	11:00	FC201D	FOUNDATION COURSE General Insurance	11:15 TO 1:45	FC301	FOUNDATION COURSE
27 OCT 2023	8:30 TO 11:00	SS201	SOFT SKILL NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME	11:15 TO 1:45	SS201	SS201- SOFT SKILL PRESENTATION SKILL

- (1) Students will bring fees receipt and id card.
- (2) If you are found in possessive of written materials in any form during Examination you will be immediately expelled and panelized for the same.
- (3) None of the students will carry their mobiles in the Examination hall.
- (4) Students are required to write their correct roll number on the answer book.
- (5) Students must reach their allotted seat before 15 minutes of commencement of examination.
- (6) Internal ATKT examination time table will be announced soon.

Examination so ordinates

R. C. College of Commerce Ahmedabad